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Gab. Vice-Governador

HAS
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HEMOPA

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES
HOL

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRCA
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRCM
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRS
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRT
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

IAP

IASEP

IDEFLOR

IDESP
IGEPREV

IMEP

IOE

ITERPA

JUCEPA

LACEN
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

LOTERPA

NGPR
PARATUR
PGE

PMPA
Policia Civil

PRODEPA

SAGRI
SEAD
SECOM
SECULT
SEDECT
SEDES

SEDUC

0101

0101

0103

0269

0103

0269

0103

0103

0103

0103

0103

0101

0101
0261

0101
0261

0101

0261

0101
0260

0261
0101
0146
0261

0261

0103

0101
0261

121

0101

0101

0101

0101

0101
0261

0101

0101

0101

0101

0101

0101

0102

258.000,00

235.656,47

101.600,00
1.006.500,00
2.388.407,00

210.051,20

5.341.029,12

49.850,00

58.100,00

28.870,00

48.130,00
70.707,92

266.416,25
840.000,00

214.145,60
202.373,75

287.035,01
9.239,56

200.383,00
267.271,00

405.300,00
800.240,00
77.185,27
11.582,00

1.202.881,80

44.500,00

49.068,64
8.553,75

18.375,00
494.679,69
3.413.869,00
33.889.397,00
16.827.019,51

3.802.226,00
246.437,00

1.882.555,50
1.902.998,49
268.398,57
783.050,00
622.227,21
1.306.448,43

6.386.032,00

232.008,00

129.995,71

101.600,00
231.500,00
2.209.500,00
90.000,00

5.155.617,05

49.850,00

44.100,00

30.870,00

57.130,00
15.900,98

69.039,25
840.000,00

213.762,44
120.678,75

191.792,62
9.239,59

200.383,00
146.714,14

454.300,00
800.240,00
174,38
21.582,00

489.323,00

42.500,00

43.196,00
9.053,75

18.375,00
375.610,79
2.386.302,00
33.859.397,00
16.221.259,51

2.917.433,00
231.437,00

1.892.555,50
1.754.065,00
257.398,57
775.050,00
541.673,73
1.259.952,68

5.452.695,00

232.008,00

129.995,71

39.600,00
181.500,00
2.209.500,00
340.000,00

5.155.617,05

49.850,00

53.500,00

28.870,00

56.130,00
5.307,82

69.039,25
840.000,00

213.762,44
87.173,75

190.811,30
9.239,59

200.383,00
146.714,14

371.300,00
800.240,00
0,00
15.000,00

487.223,00

36.500,00

43.196,00
9.053,75

18.375,00
375.610,79
2.344.000,00
33.492.941,00
15.590.000,00

2.917.431,00
231.433,00

1.897.555,50
1.754.033,00
255.803,29
775.050,00
465.778,65
1.195.432,09

5.452.695,00

232.008,00

129.995,71

43.600,00
181.500,00
2.159.500,00
20.000,00

5.158.840,49

49.850,00

2.000,00

29.870,00

49.130,00
3.000,00

69.039,25
840.000,00

212.865,76
64.173,75

189.011,30
9.239,59

200.383,00
136.714,14

361.300,00
800.240,00
0,00
18.418,00

487.323,00

37.000,00

43.196,00
8.053,75

18.375,00
389.610,79
2.344.000,00
32.462.941,00
15.269.000,00

2.917.431,00
231.432,00

1.897.555,50
1.718.840,00
254.398,57
775.050,00
437.278,65
1.044.563,46

5.452.695,00

954.024,00

625.643,60

286.400,00
1.601.000,00
8.966.907,00

660.051,20

20.811.103,71

199.400,00

157.700,00

118.480,00

210.520,00
94.916,72

473.534,00
3.360.000,00

854.536,24
474.400,00

858.650,23
36.958,33

801.532,00
697.413,42

1.592.200,00
3.200.960,00
77.359,65
66.582,00

2.666.750,80

160.500,00

178.656,64
34.715,00

73.500,00
1.635.512,06
10.488.171,00
133.704.676,00
63.907.279,02

12.554.521,00
940.739,00

7.570.222,00
7.129.936,49
1.035.999,00
3.108.200,00
2.066.958,24
4.806.396,66

22.744.117,00



